SHOTS!!! SHOTS!! BUBBLY COCKTAILS WINE COCKTAILS
Irish Car Bomb Mi S i
; RM 73.00 imosa RM 82.00 angria
Baileys John Jameson, Orange Juice, Sparkling Wine 8 Martell VSOP, Orange Juice, RM  82.00
Guinness Draft Raspberry Syrup, Red Wine
Bloody Ball RM 38.00 Bellini
Baileys, Kahlua, Amaretto Peach Syrup, Sparkling Wine RM 82.00 Raspberry Mint
Havana Club 3yrs ,Raspberry RM 68.00
Butter Nipple RM 38.00 Syrup, Mint Leaf, White Wine
Bailey’s, Butterscotch
Kir Royal Ki
B52 RM  38.00 Créme de Casis , Sparkling Wine RM 82.00 ir _ _ _ RM 58.00
Kahlua, Cointreau, Bailey's Creme de casis , White Wine
Sex With Bartender . .
= . RM 38.00 Goodnight Kiss Star Gazer
IJVI|dor|, (;rimesci N Cis;; ’S Campari, Sugar Cube, Angostura pM  82.00 Whi_te Wine ,Havana Club 3yrs, RM 58.00
agermeister, swee our Bitters, Sparkling Wine ' Vanilla Syrup, Pineapple Juice
Golden Sun RM 38.00
Olmeca, Grapefruit Juice B&B Empire
Purple Volcano Martell VSOP, Dom Benedictine, RM 58.00
Jager Bomb RM 38.00 Blue Curacao, Cranberry Juice, Orange Juice, Red Wine
Jagermeister, Redbull Sparkling Wine RM 82.00
Red Velvet
Bubble Gum RM 38.00 Beefeater, Peach Syrup, Red Wine, RM  58.00
. [ yrup, s
Absolut Blue, Raspberry Syrup, Soda Water
Orange Juice
: : Pink Romance
Dirty Mind -
Absinthe 58%Peach Liquor RM  38.00 X-Rated, Lychee Liquor, RM  82.00 Lychee Cooler RM  58.00
070, X ’ Sparkling Wine Lyc_hee L_|quor, Lychee Juice,
Orange Juice, Grenandine White Wine, Sprite
Lemon Drop
i RM  38.00
Absolut Blue, Lemon Juice Apple Champ
- i RM 82.00
Apple Liquor, Apple Juice,
After Party RM  38.00 Sparkling Wine

Absolut Blue, Bailey's, Peach
Liquor, Pineapple Juice, Grenandine

All prices quoted in Ringgit Malaysia are inclusive of 10% service

charge and 6% service tax

All prices quoted in Ringgit Malaysia are inclusive of 10% service

charge and 6% service tax

All prices quoted in Ringgit Malaysia are inclusive of 10% service

charge and 6% service tax

CRUSHED & MUDDLED

Classic or Fusion

Mojito Original/Raspberry
Havana Club 3yrs, Lime Juice,
Mint Leaves, Lime Fruit, Soda

Max Mojito

Olmeca Teq, Créme de Casis,
Lime Wedges, Lime Juice,
Sugar Cube, Mint Leaves, Soda

Lychee Mojito

Havana Club 3yrs, Lychee Liquor,
Lychee Juice, Lime Wedges,

Mint Leaves, Soda

Coco Mojito
Malibu, Coconut Syrup,
Lime Wedges, Mint Leaves, Soda

Raspberry Caramel Mojito
Havana Club 3yrs, Raspberry Syrup,
Caramel Syrup, Lime Juice, Lime
Wedges, Mint Leaves, Soda

Caipirinha Original
Cachaca, Lime Juice, Sugar Cube, Lime
Wedges

Kentucky Caipirinha
Jim Beam, Lime Juice, Lime Wedges,
Sugar Cube

Kiwi & Lime Caipirinha
Cachaca Rum, Sugar Cube, Kiwi Fruit,
Lime Wedges

Shaky Jar
Absolut Blue, Lemon Wedges, Sugar
Cube

Cape Crush
Peach Liquor, Cranberry Juice,
Lime Juice, Lime Wedges

Caipiroska
Absolut Blue, Sugar Cube,
Lime Wedges, Lime Juice

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

58.00

58.00

58.00

58.00

58.00

58.00

58.00

58.00

58.00

58.00

58.00

All prices quoted in Ringgit Malaysia are inclusive of 10% service

charge and 6% service tax



LATIN FLAVAS

OLD’S COOL

Flavored Daiquiris
Havana Club 3yrs, Triple Sec, RM 63.00
Check for Flavor

Margarita Raspberry
Olmeca, Triple Sec, Raspberry Syrup,
Sweet & Sour RM  63.00

Margarita Classic
Olmeca, Triple Sec, Sweet & Sour RM 58.00

Blue Ocean
Olmeca, Blue Curacao,

Triple Sec, Sweet & Sour RM  58.00

Golden Mount
Absolut Blue, Malibu,

Coconut Syrup, Pineapple Juice RM  58.00

Lycheerita
Olmeca, Lychee Liquor, RM  58.00
Sweet & Sour, Lychee Fruit

All prices quoted in Ringgit Malaysia are inclusive of 10% service
charge and 6% service tax

Graveyard

Absolut blue, Havana Club 3yrs,
Olmeca, Chivas 12yrs, Martell VSOP,
topped with Guinness Stout

AK47

Chivas 12yrs, Martell VSOP,
Beefeater, Havana Club 3yrs,
Olmeca, Orange Juice

Brandy Alexander

Martell VSOP, Créme de Cacao White,

Fresh milk

Pina Colada
Havana Club 3yrs, Malibu,
Coconut Syrup, Fresh Milk,
Pineapple Juice

Mai Tai

Havana Club 3yrs, Amaretto,
Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice,
Dash of Grenadine

Negroni
Beefeater, Campari, Martini Rosso

Sex on the Beach
Absolut Blue, Midori, Orange Juice,
Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice

Blue Lagoon
Absolut Blue, Blue Curacao,
Lime Juice, Sprite

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

105.00

91.00

80.00

58.00

58.00

58.00

58.00

58.00

All prices quoted in Ringgit Malaysia are inclusive of 10% service

charge and 6% service tax

OLD’S COOL

Sea Breeze
Absolut Citron, Cranberry Juice,
Grapefruit Juice

Tovarich
Absolut Blue ,Campari,
Martini Rosso, Ginger Ale

Old Fashioned
Jim Beam, Orange Wedge,
Sugar Cube, Angostura Bitters

Rusty Nail
Jim Beam, Drambuie

Singapore Sling
Beefeater, Cherry Brandy, Dom
Benedictine, Pineapple Juice,
Grenadine, Soda

Tequila Sunrise
Olmeca, Grenadine Syrup,
Orange Juice

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

58.00

58.00

58.00

58.00

58.00

58.00

All prices quoted in Ringgit Malaysia are inclusive of 10% service

charge and 6% service tax

MARTINI STATION

Golden Cream
Galliano ,Créme de Cacao White,
Fresh Milk

Perfect Melon
Absolut Blue ,Midori Melon,
Grapefruit Juice

Lychee Martini
Absolut Blue, Lychee Liquor,
Lychee Fruit

Dirty Martini
Absolut Blue, Olive Juice,
Olive Fruit

Perfect Dry

Beefeater, Dry Vermouth

Cosmotini
Absolut Blue ,Cointreau,
Cranberry Juice

Fresh Mist
Baileys, Kahlua, Fresh Milk

Mandarintini
Absolut Mandarin, Cointreau,
Orange Juice

Blue Angel
Absolut Citron, Blue Curacao
Lime Juice

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

63.00

63.00

58.00

58.00

58.00

58.00

58.00

58.00

58.00

All prices quoted in Ringgit Malaysia are inclusive of 10% service

charge and 6% service tax



ICED TEAS

VIRGIN COCKTAILS

Long Beach Iced Teas
Absolut Blue ,Beefeater ,Havana
Club 3yrs, Olmeca, Triple Sec,
Cranberry Juice

Long Island Iced Tea
Olmeca, Beefeater, Absolut Blue,
Havana Club 3yrs, Triple Sec

Rasta & Raggae
Malibu, Midori, Pineapple Juice,
Cranberry Juice

Naked Bird
Absolut Blue, Créme De Casis,
Blue Curacao, Sweet & Sour

Long Blue Tea

Absolut Blue, Beefeater, Havana
Club 3yrs, Olmeca, Blue Curacao,
Sweet & Sour, Red Bull

Long Tokyo Tea
Absolut Blue, Beefeater, Havana
Club 3yrs, Olmeca, Midori, Sprite

Long Texas Tea

Absolut Blue, Havana Club 3yrs,
Triple Sec, Jim Beam White,
Beefeater, Sweet & Sour, Coke

Long Raspberry Tea
Absolut Blue, Beefeater, Havana
Club 3yrs, Olmeca, Triple Sec,
Raspberry Tea

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

60.00

60.00

60.00

60.00

60.00

60.00

60.00

60.00

All prices quoted in Ringgit Mslsysia are inclusive 10% service

charge and 6% service tax

Shirley Temple
Lemon juice and a dash of
grenadine, topped with sprite

Virgin Colada

(Original, Strawberry or Raspberry)
Pineapple juice complemented with
coconut syrup & fresh milk

Vojito

A delightful combination of lemon
juice, brown sugar, sprig of mint &
topped with soda

Veline
A mocktail version of the Bellini,
peach syrup topped with ginger ale

Vimosa
A great preparation of orange juice
topped with ginger ale

Apple Cooler
Apple juice, vanilla & fresh cream

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

48.00

48.00

48.00

48.00

48.00

43.00

All prices quoted in Ringgit Malaysia are inclusive of 10% service

charge and 6% service tax

GLASS

Juices
Orange Juice
Cranberry Juice
Lime Juice
Apple Juice

Mango Juice

Mineral Water

Evian / Badoit 330ml

Evian / Badoit 750ml

Soft Drinks

Coke, Diet Coke, Soda
Redbull, Sprite, G.Ale

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

44.00

44.00

44.00

44.00

44.00

30.00

35.00

44.00

All prices quoted in Ringgit Malaysia are inclusive of 10% service

charge and 6% service tax

BEER

Draught Beer
Tiger Regular
Tiger Large
Heineken Regular
Heineken Large
Guinness Regular

Guinness Large

Bottled Beer

Tiger

Tiger White
Heineken
Guinness
Calrsberg
Corona
Asahi
Budweiser

Strongbow

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

47.00

55.00

55.00

61.00

47.00

58.00

43.00

46.00

46.00

46.00

50.00

58.00

51.00

52.00

38.00

All prices quoted in Ringgit Malaysia are inclusive of 10%service

charge and 6% service tax



BOTTLES

Vodka
Absolute Blue

Absolute Kurant

Absolute Citron

Absolute Mandrin

Absolute Elyx

Smirnoff Red

Ketel One

Belvedre Pure

Grey Goose Ori

Grey Goose L'or

Snow Leopard

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

420.00

445.00

445.00

445.00

600.00

500.00

485.00

555.00

575.00

600.00

600.00

All prices quoted in Ringgit Malaysia are inclusive of 10% service

charge and 6% service tax

GLASS BOTTLES BOTTLES
Vodka GIN Rum
Absolute Blue RM 45.00 H Club RM  460.00
Beefeater RM  450.00 avana tiu '
Absolute Kurant RM 50.00 Tanqueray RM  455.00 Havana 7yrs RM  758.00
Bacardi Carta Blanca RM 455.00
_ Tanqueray 10 RM 575.00
Absolute Citron RM 50.00 Bacardi Gold RM  455.00
Bombay Sapphire RM 520.00 '
Absolute Mandrin RM  48.00 Ophir RM  625.00 Bacardi Limon RM  455.00
tain M RM 445,
e Hendrick's RM  655.00 Captain Morgan >00
Absolute Elyx RM 52.00
Ron Z 2 RM 705.
Thomas Dakin RM 685.00 on Zacappa 23yrs 05.00
Smirnoff Red RM 47.00 Beefeater 24 RM 680.00
Ketel One RM 55.00
Belvedre Pure RM 55.00 Rum Gls
Gls
Grey Goose Ori RM 55.00 Beefeater RM  45.00 Havana Club RM  44.00
Ron Zacappa 23yrs RM 56.00
Grey Goose L'or RM 55.00 Tanqueray RM 52.00 Bacardi Carta Bl M 51.00
Tanqueray 10 RM  61.00 acardi Larta Flanca '
B di Gold RM 51.00
Snow Leopard RM  55.00 Bombay Sapphire RM  55.00 acardi &0
B di Li RM 51.00
Hendrick's RM  58.00 acardi Hmon
Captain M RM 50.00
Thomas Dakin RM  55.00 aptain Torgan

All prices quoted in Ringgit Malaysia are inclusive of 10% service
charge and 6% service tax

All prices quoted in Ringgit Malaysia are inclusive of 10%

service charge and 6% servica tax

All prices quoted in Ringgit Malaysia are inclusive of 10% service

charge and 6% service tax



BOTTLES GLASS
Tequila Scotch
Olmeca Gold RM  425.00 Chivas Regal 12yrs RM 45.00
Jose Cuervo RM  455.00 Johnnie Walker Blue RM  109.00
Seirra Reposado RM  370.00 Johnnie Walker Aged 18yrs RM  66.00
Don Julio Reposado RM  440.00 Johnnie Walker Gold RM  56.00
Patron Reposado RM 915.00 Johnnie Walker Black RM  50.00
Tequila Rose RM  350.00 Johnnie Walker Red RM  45.00
Singlemalt
Glenlivet 12yrs RM 46.00
Glenlivet 18yrs RM 84.00
Glass Glenfiddich 12yrs RM 48.00
Olmeca Gold RM  51.00 Glenfiddich 18yrs RM  84.00
Jose cuervo RM 55.00
Macallan Fine Oak 12yrs RM 57.00
Sierra Reposado RM 48.00
Sierra Reposado 6x shots RM 212.00 Macallan Dbl Cask 12yrs RM 57.00
Don Julio Reposado RM 52.00 Singleton 12yrs RM  48.00
Patron Reposado RM  63.00 Glenmorangie 10yrs RM  48.00

All prices quoted in Ringgit Malaysia are inclusive of 10% service

charge and 6% service tax

All prices quoted in Ringgit Malaysia are inclusive of 10% service

charge and 6% service tax

BOTTLES

BOTTLES

Scotch

Chivas Regal 12yrs
Chivas Regal 15yrs
Chivas Regal Extra
Chivas Regal 18yrs
Chivas Regal 25yrs
Chivas Royal Salute
Johnnie Walker Blue
Johnnie Walker 18yrs
Johnnie Walker Gold
Johnnie Walker Swing
Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Red
Haig Club

Monkey Shoulder

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM
RM

RM

515.00

880.00

845.00

1075.00

4800.00

1545.00

1935.00

1350.00

965.00

680.00

575.00

460.00
850.00

615.00

All prices quoted in Ringgit Malaysia are inclusive of 10% service

charge and 6% service tax

Singlemalt

Glenlivet 12yrs RM
Glenlivet Founders RM
Glenlivet 15yrs RM
Glenlivet 18yrs RM
Glenlivet 25yrs RM
Glenfiddich 12yrs RM
Glenfiddich 15yrs RM
Glenfiddich 18yrs RM

562.00

670.00

1145.00

1270.00

5600.00

600.00

1145.00

1375.00

All prices quoted in Ringgit Malaysia are inclusive of 10% service charge

and 6% service tax



BOTTLES

Singlemalt

Aberlour 12yrs

Macallan Fine Oak

Macallan Double Cask

Macallan 18yrs

Macallan Rare Cask

Singleton 12yrs

Singleton 18yrs

Glenmorangie 10yrs

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

605.00

845.00

845.00

2305.00

3055.00

600.00

1010.00

625.00

All prices quoted in Ringgit Malaysia are inclusive of 10% service

charge and 6% service tax

BOTTLES

GLASS BOTTLES

Japanese
Tennessee GLS P

Iwai Blue RM  755.00
Jack Daniel RM 50.00

Iwai Tradition RM  850.00

Iwai Maltage Cosmo RM  1255.00
Canadian Tennesse

Jack Daniel RM  520.00
Canadian Club RM 45.00

Canadian

) Canadian Club RM  425.00
Irish
RM 45.00 -

John Jameson Irish RM  410.00

John Jameson

BOURBON

Jim Beam White RM  500.00
BOURBON

Jim Beam Black RM  500.00
Jim Beam White RM 50.00

Maker’s Mark RM  525.00
Jim Beam Black RM 50.00
Maker’s Mark RM 50.00

All prices quoted in Ringgit Malaysia are inclusive of 10% service

charge and 6% service tax

All prices quoted in Ringgit Malaysia are inclusive of 10% service

charge and 6% service tax

Cognac

Martell Noblige
Martell NCF

Martell La French
Martell Gordon Blue
Martell XO

Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin XO
Hennessy VSOP

Hennessy XO

Premium Cognac

Richard Hennessey

Gls
Martell Noblige
Hennessy VSOP

Hennessy XO

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

RM

720.00

595.00

655.00

1540.00

1925.00

660.00

1630.00

800.00

2200.00

12300.00

53.00

56.00

162.00

All prices quoted in Ringgit Malaysia are inclusive of 10% service

charge and 6% service tax



BOTTLES

Aperetif
Pernod RM  385.00
Campari RM  385.00
Jagermeister RM  345.00
Gls
Pernod RM  42.00
Campari RM  42.00
Jagermeister RM  46.00

All prices quoted in Ringgit Malaysia are inclusive of 10%
service charge and 6% service tax



